
I Prugna Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cavallaro Davide (01/4047) 2 4 6 13 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lovato Michele (01/4080) 4 4 3 5 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zecchin Alberto (01/4100) 3 4 3 2 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavallaro Marco (01/4073) 6 4 3 3 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frigo Andrea (01/4097) 6 7 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fochesato Luca (01/4108) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peretti Marco (01/4501) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dona' Marco (01/4052) 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nardello Sara (01/4502) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cavallaro Davide 01/4047 14 20 1,43

Lovato Michele 01/4080 13 18 1,38

Zecchin Alberto 01/4100 12 14 1,17

Cavallaro Marco 01/4073 15 13 0,87

Frigo Andrea 01/4097 9 12 1,33

Fochesato Luca 01/4108 3 6 2,00

Peretti Marco 01/4501 3 5 1,67

Dona' Marco 01/4052 3 3 1,00

Nardello Sara 01/4502 0 0 0,00

Team Briago

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Marchioro Lino (01/3994) 4 11 6 11 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonacito Giuseppe (01/4101) 4 5 6 15 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Borotto Maurizio (01/4301) 6 11 6 10 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valente Matteo (01/4098) 6 9 0 0 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meneguzzo Andrea (01/4163) 2 4 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dal Maistro Nicola (01/3986) 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Girardello Paolo (01/3980) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santacatterina Marco (01/4490) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marchioro Lino 01/3994 16 31 1,94

Bonacito Giuseppe 01/4101 16 30 1,88

Borotto Maurizio 01/4301 15 25 1,67

Valente Matteo 01/4098 12 20 1,67

Meneguzzo Andrea 01/4163 8 15 1,88

Dal Maistro Nicola 01/3986 5 7 1,40

Girardello Paolo 01/3980 0 0 0,00

Santacatterina Marco 01/4490 0 0 0,00

Enal Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Grotto Andrea (01/4159) 0 0 5 10 4 10 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Miglioranza Luigi (01/4172) 0 0 4 7 5 9 5 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crestanello Ketti (01/4188) 0 0 6 10 0 0 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pesavento David (01/4189) 0 0 2 4 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Battistella Luigi (01/4160) 0 0 1 0 1 1 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frimpong Solomon Kojo (01/4182) 0 0 0 0 4 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nicolazzo Luca (01/4121) 0 0 2 1 2 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scalabrin Loris (01/4347) 0 0 4 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petrocchi Andrea (01/4349) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Grotto Andrea 01/4159 15 31 2,07

Miglioranza Luigi 01/4172 14 28 2,00

Crestanello Ketti 01/4188 11 18 1,64

Pesavento David 01/4189 8 13 1,62

Battistella Luigi 01/4160 8 9 1,12

Frimpong Solomon Kojo 01/4182 5 8 1,60

Nicolazzo Luca 01/4121 5 5 1,00

Scalabrin Loris 01/4347 6 5 0,83

Petrocchi Andrea 01/4349 0 0 0,00



JB Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun

Fortuna Francesco (01/4503) 6 6 6 10 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Filipozzi Gregory (01/4389) 4 2 6 9 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 5

Maretto Valerio (01/4391) 6 2 6 5 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6

Muzzolon Matteo (01/4390) 6 2 6 7 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meggiolaro Enrico (01/4388) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 8

Burato Davide (01/4393) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6

Meggiolaro Simone (01/4394) 0 0 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zini Mattia (01/4387) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fortuna Francesco 01/4503 18 21 1,17

Filipozzi Gregory 01/4389 22 21 0,95

Maretto Valerio 01/4391 21 17 0,81

Muzzolon Matteo 01/4390 15 11 0,73

Meggiolaro Enrico 01/4388 6 8 1,33

Burato Davide 01/4393 8 7 0,88

Meggiolaro Simone 01/4394 6 3 0,50

Zini Mattia 01/4387 0 0 0,00

Ambarabà Ciccì Coccò

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Rossi Stefano (01/4210) 6 15 6 16 6 10 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cantele Anna (01/4026) 6 16 0 0 6 14 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Strazzer Andrea (01/4046) 4 10 6 7 6 10 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pigato Elisa (01/4310) 2 4 6 8 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pegoraro Antonio (01/4003) 2 5 6 5 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sudiero Gianluca (01/3983) 4 9 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Poli Stefano (01/3977) 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corrà Luigi (01/3999) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rossi Stefano 01/4210 24 48 2,00

Cantele Anna 01/4026 16 36 2,25

Strazzer Andrea 01/4046 18 30 1,67

Pigato Elisa 01/4310 14 19 1,36

Pegoraro Antonio 01/4003 14 17 1,21

Sudiero Gianluca 01/3983 7 16 2,29

Poli Stefano 01/3977 3 5 1,67

Corrà Luigi 01/3999 0 0 0,00

Stigatti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Berno Stefano (01/4278) 6 14 6 11 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meneghini Micaela (01/4204) 6 10 6 11 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rankovic Darko (01/4525) 0 0 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lora Eleonora (01/4405) 3 1 6 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Erminelli Diego (01/4205) 0 0 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dolfo  Francesco  (01/7389) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franceschini  Emiliano  (01/7391) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rampini Reana (01/4528) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rancan Eugenio (01/4406) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spolverato Luciano (01/4527) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Berno Stefano 01/4278 18 34 1,89

Meneghini Micaela 01/4204 18 29 1,61

Rankovic Darko 01/4525 6 13 2,17

Lora Eleonora 01/4405 15 13 0,87

Erminelli Diego 01/4205 6 11 1,83

Dolfo  Francesco 01/7389 4 7 1,75

Franceschini  Emiliano 01/7391 3 3 1,00

Rampini Reana 01/4528 2 1 0,50

Rancan Eugenio 01/4406 0 0 0,00

Spolverato Luciano 01/4527 0 0 0,00

Bandius

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Peruzzi Tiziano (01/4119) 6 16 6 6 6 9 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sinico Luciano (01/4085) 3 1 6 12 6 11 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gonzato Alessia (01/4118) 6 10 6 8 3 2 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fornaro Lucia (01/4123) 6 4 6 10 6 9 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bruttomesso Ygor (01/4523) 3 5 0 0 3 2 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Peruzzi Tiziano 01/4119 24 47 1,96

Sinico Luciano 01/4085 21 40 1,90

Gonzato Alessia 01/4118 19 30 1,58

Fornaro Lucia 01/4123 20 25 1,25

Bruttomesso Ygor 01/4523 12 16 1,33


